ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2012 8. Juli Ludersdorf

Gesamt Startnr.
Platz

1 348
2 440
3 349
4 449
5 399
6 340
7 395
8 385
9 333
10 401
11 356
12 390
13 320
14 376
15 372
16 365
17 393
18 353
19 355
20 309
21 415
22 367
23 310
24 361
25 373
26 369
27 368
28 396
29 397
30 307
31 318
32 380
33 378
34 352
35 405
36 379
37 381
38 439
39 359
40 357
41 330
42 437
43 300
44 447
45 438

Fahrer

Karlovits Daniel
Mayr Christian
Panzenbéck Rene
Aichlseder Robert
Mayer Patrick
Nell Gerhard

Sachsenhofer Christian

Wirleitner Franz
Kronsteiner Gerhard
Emminger Georg
Blasl Hermann
Zbchling Manfred
Biesinger Christian
Eder Christian
Prem Gerhard
Adamek Helmut
Blasl Markus
Stampfl Glnter
Grabner Stefan
Holzer Johannes
Untermoser Daniel
Breitfelder Robert
Schrécker Gerald
Fuchs Roland
Bauer Thomas
Holzer Christoph
Lickel Thomas
Rossegger Erich
Eder Christoph
Pavlicek Carina
Prem Michaela
Stampfl Bianca
Rossegger Jenifer
Luef Peter
Schanes Nino
Fikerment Monika
Wager Tamara
Wilfling Mario
Sucher Rene
Senft Rene

Fritz Romina
Schanes Daniel
Fritz Walter
Emminger Karl
Sailer Daniel
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Verein

SRC-Austria

PR-Motorsport

R Motorsport
Mayer Motorsport
ARBO Team Steyr
ARBO Team Steyr
ARBO Team Steyr
ARBO Team Steyr

Recycling Motorsport
Recycling Motorsport
Edermotorsport
SRC-Austria

SRC-Austria

KHR Motorsport
Bimmerteam Insberg
MSV U30 Autoslalom Team

Recycling Motorsport

Opel MSC Weiz
KHR Motorsport
Edermotorsport

SRC-Austria
SRC-Austria

KHR Motorsport
SS-Motorsport

Drift Team Schanes

SRC-Austria
SRC-Austria

RCC Sud

Drift Team Schanes

RCC Sud

BMW Team Sigi

Fahrzeug

Honda Civic
VW Kéafer

VW Polo

VW Kéafer

VW Golf GTI
VW Polo
Renault 5 GTE
VW Golf GTI
Simca Rallye 3
Golf G60

Opel Kadett C
VW Golf GTI
VW Polo

VW Golf GTI
Toyota Celica
Seat Ibiza
Opel Kadett C
Opel Kadett C

Opel Kadett GSI 16V

VW Polo
BMW 325i
VW Golf TDI
Alfa Sud
VW Golf GTI
Opel Astra
BMW

Opel Kadett GSI 16V

Opel Corsa

VW Golf GTI
Toyota Celica
Toyota Yaris Cup
Opel Kadett C
Opel Corsa S1600
Opel Corsa A
BMW 328i

Opel Kadett C
VW Golf GTI
BMW M3
Peugeot 205 G
VW Golf GTI

VW Polo

BMW 328i

VW Polo

Golf G60

BMW

Gruppe: Race

Lauf 1
sek.

01:04.820
01:03.410
01:03.590
01:03.250
01:03.850
01:03.040
01:04.300
01:02.860
01:04.480
01:06.190
01:04.410
01:05.610
01:08.050
01:07.240
01:08.500
01:07.110
01:21.360
01:12.000
01:10.760
01:10.110
01:10.940
01:21.720
01:13.900
01:12.150
01:10.370
01:13.870
01:13.300
01:15.860
01:15.330
01:31.340
01:15.250
01:13.840
01:18.790
01:13.130
01:15.630
01:15.490
01:16.260
01:18.170
01:21.630
01:10.440
01:19.260
01:15.460
01:18.220
01:14.730
01:33.190

L1+Strafe

01:04.820
01:03.410
01:03.590
01:03.250
01:03.850
01:45.040
01:06.300
01:04.860
01:04.480
01:08.190
01:04.410
01:07.610
01:08.050
01:07.240
01:08.500
01:07.110
01:25.360
01:32.000
01:10.760
01:12.110
01:10.940
01:25.720
01:13.900
01:12.150
01:10.370
01:15.870
01:13.300
01:15.860
01:15.330
02:13.340
01:15.250
01:13.840
01:18.790
01:35.130
01:15.630
01:15.490
01:36.260
01:20.170
01:21.630
01:30.440
01:19.260
01:35.460
01:58.220
02:16.730
02:17.190

Strafe
sek.

02.000

02.000

20.000
02.000
20.000
20.000
04.000

20.000

L2+Strafe

01:01.810
01:02.450
01:01.990
01:04.120
01:02.860
01:02.930
01:03.180
01:02.980
01:04.330
01:04.300
01:05.820
01:04.870
01:06.350
01:06.660
01:06.740
01:06.190
01:07.850
01:08.780
01:09.160
01:10.630
01:08.730
01:11.670
01:10.220
01:10.100
01:10.800
01:11.760
01:08.960
01:11.290
01:11.720
01:13.010
01:12.810
01:14.480
01:14.860
01:14.060
01:13.920
01:30.970
01:15.340
01:17.300
01:18.960
01:29.250
01:37.460
01:18.570
01:19.030
01:38.620
01:19.590

Strafe
sek.

02.000

02.000

02.000

02.000

02.000

02.000

02.000

02.000

20.000

02.000

02.000
04.000
04.000

06.000

L3+Strafe Gesamtzeit

01:01.970
01:02.140
01:14.630
01:02.350
01:02.830
01:03.380
01:03.260
01:04.330
01:03.430
01:03.810
01:04.280
01:04.220
01:05.480
01:05.770
01:06.500
01:07.280
01:07.560
01:07.860
01:08.500
01:08.870
01:11.070
01:08.020
01:10.150
01:10.910
01:11.830
01:10.470
59:59.000
01:10.990
01:10.700
01:10.390
01:11.510
01:10.690
01:12.930
01:14.570
01:33.010
01:14.340
01:14.650
01:16.050
01:17.440
01:09.560
01:19.610
01:20.570
01:23.420
01:05.160
01:25.690

Best 2

02:03.780
02:04.590
02:05.580
02:05.600
02:05.690
02:06.310
02:06.440
02:07.310
02:07.760
02:08.110
02:08.690
02:09.090
02:11.830
02:12.430
02:13.240
02:13.300
02:15.410
02:16.640
02:17.660
02:19.500
02:19.670
02:19.690
02:20.370
02:21.010
02:21.170
02:22.230
02:22.260
02:22.280
02:22.420
02:23.400
02:24.320
02:24.530
02:27.790
02:28.630
02:29.550
02:29.830
02:29.990
02:33.350
02:36.400
02:38.810
02:38.870
02:39.140
02:42.450
02:43.780
02:45.280



